
2024 Iowa Games State FINALS - DOUBLES
HDCP RESULTS

CODE: BW140 – 11 and Under (HDCP)

Sterling Kennedy
Aiden Enos
Ella Anders

Gracey Vanderbeek 
Haley Ernst

Maddux Schone

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Phoenix Kennedy

Parker Enos
Whitney Ernst
Illa Buckallew
Ava Jacobson
Mikel Wolfe

1538 - GOLD
1366 - SILVER

1319 - BRONZE
1312
1291

0

CODE: BW141 – 12 thru 18 (HDCP)

Damien Hull
Sophia Welch

Tammy Schirmer
Korbin LaRue

Daisy Koch
Easton Luzum
Ethan Boots

Brigette Renard
Alyssa Monroe

Shannon Vazquez

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Preston Johns
Olivia Welch

Charleigh Schirmer
Grace Wright

McKennon Olson
Gavin Luzum

Taylor Johnson
Sidney Thompson

Torilyn Wallace
Lucas Carter

1596 - GOLD
1493 - SILVER

1446 - BRONZE
1401
1375
1369
1333
1316
1308
1278



CODE: BW142 – 19 thru 34 (HDCP)

Jesse Peterson
Avery Marean
Olivia Shelton
Coen Bruck
Jenny Jarvis

Sarah Wymore
Josh Mclaughlin
Jaymison Jordan
Katie Derdowski

Kody Meyer
Brandon Jarvis
Randy Jennings
Ben Langerud

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Taylor Peterson
Josh Marean

Dalton Brookins
Derek Bruck
Lexi Jarvis
Jace Hall

Logan Mclaughlin
John Woodford

Keith Derdowski
Claire Meyer
Levi Jarvis

Dalton Ehret
Robert Searcy

1461 - GOLD
1445 - SILVER

1428 - BRONZE
1427
1418
1332
1323
1306
1305
1294
1281
1267
1261

CODE: BW143 – 35 thru 54 (HDCP)

Brandon Jacobson
Jayson Patten
Chuck Wagner
Darrold Brink

Gayle Pike
Myles Johnson

Claudia Livermore
Kim Shelton

Scott Huffaker
Michelle Wright

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Ryan Ernst

Matthew Onstot
Matt Tyler

Maya Dahlstrom
Ron Pike

Kelly Britton
Jessica Pratt

Kealy Dahlstrom
Craig Keith

Diane Wright

1427 - GOLD
1409 - SILVER

1308 - BRONZE
1374
1354
1318
1291
1279
1249
1223



CODE: BW144 – 55 and Over (HDCP)

Cari Mesenbrink
Cheryl Lueck

Debbie Wieman
Peggy Gebers

Jerry Lockwood Jr.

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Cherie McMullen

Carolyn Boeck
Patti Speake
Ronda Martin

Jerry Lockwood Sr.

1430 - GOLD
1367 - SILVER

1346 - BRONZE
1300
1271

CODE: BW145 – 18 and Under (SCRATCH)

Tristen Carter
Brittany Musgrave

Nevaeh Brandt
Jayden Lopez

Colin Britt

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Robert Sloan
Grace Collins

Jackson Steinkuehler
Bryce Elsbury

Braydin Phipps

1176 - GOLD
1080 - SILVER

1019 - BRONZE
0
0

2024 Iowa Games State FINALS - DOUBLES
SCRATCH RESULTS



CODE: BW146 – 19 thru 54 (SCRATCH)

Rory Streich
Zachary Basart-Morse

Logan Brustkern
Ryan Goettsch

Matthew Onstot
Kyle Segebart

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Mark Hammond

Brad Basart
Brian Brustkern
Brody Goettsch

Nic Onstot
Katie Hennings

1211 - GOLD
1192 - SILVER

1126 - BRONZE
1100
1099
946

CODE: BW147 – 55 and Over (SCRATCH)

John Konz
Arden Schoep
Mark Stumme

BOWLER 1 TOTALBOWLER 2
Jeff Van Blair
Jack Garrey

Becky Stumme

1043 - GOLD
995 - SILVER

863 - BRONZE


